
Přípravka - skupina A

podzim

Halenkovice - Malenovice

Mladcová - Halenkovice

Halenkovice - Tečovice

Mysločovice - Halenkovice

Halenkovice - volno

Fryšták - Halenkovice

Halenkovice - Louky B

Halenkovice - Tlumačov

Napajedla - Halenkovice

04.09.2011

neděle

08.09.2011

čtvrtek

18.09.2011

neděle

23.09.2011

pátek

05.10.2011

středa

16.10.2011 

neděle

23.10.2011

neděle

27.10.2011

čtvrtek

14.30 hod.

16.00 hod.

14.00 hod.

16.00 hod.

16.30 hod.

12.30 hod.

12.00 hod.

16.00 hod.

umělá tráva

1.kolo

2.kolo

3.kolo

4.kolo

5.kolo

6.kolo

7.kolo

8.kolo

9.kolo


